
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)
Magnesium (as Magnesium Oxide)
Zinc (as Zinc Sulfate)
Sodium

PeptiStrong® Fava Bean Peptides
Citrulline Nitrate (NO3-C)
PeakATP® Adenosine 5’-Triphosphate 
Disodium Salt
LJ100® Eurycoma longifolia root extract
3,3'-Diindolylmethane (DIM)
NucleoPrime® Nucleotides Blend
SenActiv® Panax notoginseng root extract 
& Rosa roxburghii root extract
Zembrin® Sceletium tortuosum aerial parts 
extract

125mcg
1mg

25mg
11mg
40mg

1.2g
750mg

400mg
200mg
100mg
100mg

50mg

25mg

625%
59%

6%
100%

2%  

†
†

†
†
†
†

†

†

† Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other Ingredients: Hypromellose, Rice Flour, Magnesium 
Stearate, Silica.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS
Serving Size: 5 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving % DV

P6® Ultimate
Enhanced Testosterone*‡

Increased Muscle Building*‡

Supports Libido*
Amplifies Pumps*

Dietary Supplement
150 Capsules

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug 
Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, 
or prevent any disease.

‡ When combined with an effective diet and resistance training 
program, for at least 8 weeks.

WARNING: THIS PRODUCT IS ONLY INTENDED TO BE CONSUMED BY 
HEALTHY ADULT MEN, 18 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER. NOT FOR USE BY 
WOMEN, especially those who are pregnant or nursing. Do not use this 
product if currently taking PDE5 inhibitors or nitrates for chest pain or if 
you have any serious medical condition. Before using this product, consult 
with a licensed, qualified, health care professional, including but not limited 
to, if you suspect you have or have been treated for, diagnosed with or have 
a family history of any medical condition, or if you are using any prescription 
or over the counter medication. Immediately discontinue use and contact a 
medical doctor if you experience any adverse reaction to this product. 
Discontinue use 2 weeks prior to surgery. Do not use if safety seal is broken 
or missing. Store in a cool, dry place. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

SUGGESTED USE: Take one serving (5 capsules) daily, preferably with 
food. For best results, use for 8 consecutive weeks in conjunction with 
an effective resistance training and diet regimen. DO NOT EXCEED 5 
CAPSULES PER DAY. USE ONLY AS DIRECTED.

LJ100® is a registered trademark of HP ingredients
Zembrin® is a registered trademark of HG&H Pharmaceuticals 

(Pty) Limited. U.S. Patents #6,288,104 and #8,552,051
NucleoPrime® is a registered trademark of Nanjing Nutrabuilding 

Bio-tech Co., Ltd. d/b/a NNB Nutrition.
SenActiv® is a registered trademark by NuLiv Science USA, Inc.

Made in the U.S.A. using strategically sourced domestic and 
imported ingredients and components.

Cellucor®, P6® and the     logo are 
trademarks of and distributed by: 
Nutrabolt® Austin, TX 78749 
1.866.927.9686 – www.cellucor.com

Peptistrong® is a registered trademark of 
Nuritas Limited.

PeakATP® is a registered trademark of 
TSI USA, LLC.
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SIZE:  3.9375”  x  7.875”    CR: 0.0625”

WEB DIRECTION

7.875”


