SUGGESTED USE: Take one serving (5 capsules) daily, preferably with food. For best results, use for 8 consecutive weeks in conjunction with an effective resistance training and diet regimen. DO NOT EXCEED 5 CAPSULES PER DAY, USE ONLY AS DIRECTED

WARNING: THIS PRODUCT IS ONLY INTENDED TO BE CONSUMED BY HEALTHY ADULT MEN. 18 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER, NOT FOR USE BY WOMEN, especially those who are pregnant or nursing. Do not use this product if currently taking PDE5 inhibitors or nitrates for chest pain or if you have any serious medical condition. Before using this product, consult with a licensed, qualified, health care professional, including but not limited to, if you suspect you have or have been treated for, diagnosed with or have a family history of any medical condition, or if you are using any prescription or over the counter medication. Immediately discontinue use and contact a medical doctor if you experience any adverse reaction to this product. Discontinue use 2 weeks prior to surgery. Do not use if safety seal is broken ormissing. Store in a cool, dryplace. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

nutrabolt Cellucor®, P6® and the 🛠 logo are trademarks of and distributed by: Nutrabolt® Austin, TX 78749 1.866.927.9686 - www.cellucor.com

PeptiStrong Peptistrong is a registered trademark of

PeakATP® is a registered trademark of

LJ100® is a registered trademark of HP ingredients Zembrin® is a registered trademark of HG&H Pharmaceuticals (Pty) Limited. U.S. Patents #6,288,104 and #8,552,051 NucleoPrime® is a registered trademark of Nanjing Nutrabuilding Bio-tech Co., Ltd. d/b/a NNB Nutrition. SenActiv® is a registered trademark by NuLiv Science USA, Inc.

Made in the U.S.A. using strategically sourced domestic and imported ingredients and components.



P6[®] Ultimate Enhanced Testosterone**

Increased Muscle Building* Supports Libido* Amplifies Pumps*



SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size: 5 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

Amount P	er Serving	% DV
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	125mcg	625%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)	1mg	59%
Magnesium (as Magnesium Oxide)	25mg	6%
Zinc (as Zinc Sulfate)	11mg	100%
Sodium	40mg	2%
PeptiStrong® Fava Bean Peptides	1.2g	t
Citrulline Nitrate (NO3-C)	750mg	t
PeakATP® Adenosine 5'-Triphosphate Disodium Salt	400mg	
LJ100® Eurycoma longifolia root extract	200mg	t
3,3'-Diindolylmethane (DIM)	100mg	t
NucleoPrime® Nucleotides Blend	100mg	t
SenActiv® Panax notoginseng root extract & Rosa roxburghii root extract	50mg	t
Zembrin® <i>Sceletium tortuosum</i> aerial parts extract	25mg	t

† Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other Ingredients: Hypromellose, Rice Flour, Magnesium Stearate, Silica,

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration, This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure. or prevent any disease.

* When combined with an effective diet and resistance training program, for at least 8 weeks.